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Electrofusion coupler

Qaliaxis

The electrofusion couplers are delivered with centre stops. These stops can easily be removed with a knife or screwdriver (200, 250, 315), so

that the coupler can be used as a slide-coupler. Before welding, cut pipe ends squarely with a pipe cutting tool, remove the oxide film with a

scraper and mark the insertion depth. The couplers can easily be welded with our Akatherm control box and other suitable control boxes.

S S S S I N O =N

4104 95
410595
4106 95
410795
4109 95
41195

4112 95
4116 95
4120 65
412565
413165
4156 95

Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler
Electrofusion coupler

Electrofusion coupler

datasheet_footer_akasison

0,046
0,055
0,069
0,079
0,097
0,140

0,166

0,262
2,560
2,560
2,560
0,062

22
22
22
22
16
22
22
B
31
31
22

175
54

BiS
56

349
68

5A/80s
5A/80s
5A/80s
5A/80s
5A/80s
5A/80s
5A/80s
5A/80s
220V/420s
220V/420s
220V/420s
5A/80s

aliaxis



